

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 472  
 LETTING DATE : 05/12/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08472  
 DISTRICT : N1  
 CONTRACT TIME : 09/30/09 COMPLETION DATE

COUNTIES : HUNTERDON SOMERSET

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :  
 FHWA PAVEMENT PRESERVATION INTERSTATE CONTRACT, NORTH - 2008  
 DP 08472  
 ROUTE I-78 WESTBOUND - MP 23.15 TO 28.55  
 READINGTON, TEWKSBURY, AND BEDMINSTER TOWNSHIPS  
 HUNTERDON AND SOMERSET COUNTIES  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NUMBER: IM-078-5(098)

PROJECT(S) : IM-078-5(098)

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	D2395 DELLA PELLO PAVING INC	\$ 1,754,208.86	100.0000%
2	T7206 TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES INC	\$ 1,977,019.80	112.7015%
3	D2206 JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A DEFINO CONTRCTING CO	\$ 2,183,000.00	124.4436%
4	I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	\$ 2,207,693.01	125.8512%
5	C7444 CRISDEL GROUP, INC	\$ 2,428,466.00	138.4365%
6	P0919 PAVING MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION CO INC	\$ 2,483,949.20	141.5994%
7	G7305 GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC.	\$ 2,699,198.52	153.8698%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) D2395 DELLA PELLO PAVING INC		( 2 ) T7206 TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES INC		( 3 ) D2206 JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001 151003M PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	LUMP	9200.00000	9200.00	5000.00000	5000.00	11000.00000	11000.00
0003 154003P MOBILIZATION	LUMP	20000.00000	20000.00	20000.00000	20000.00	20000.00000	20000.00
0007 157003M CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	LUMP	1.00000	1.00	10000.00000	10000.00	13938.63000	13938.63
0008 158072M OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1	2.000 U	400.00000	800.00	800.00000	1600.00	750.00000	1500.00
0009 159003M BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	200.000 U	1.00000	200.00	0.01000	2.00	95.00000	19000.00
0010 159006M DRUM	100.000 U	1.00000	100.00	0.01000	1.00	65.00000	6500.00
0011 159009M TRAFFIC CONE	500.000 U	1.00000	500.00	0.01000	5.00	15.00000	7500.00
0012 159012M CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	1500.000 SF	1.00000	1500.00	9.00000	13500.00	8.00000	12000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 472  
 LETTING DATE : 05/12/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08472  
 DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : HUNTERDON

SOMERSET

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 1 ) D2395 DELLA PELLO PAVING INC		( 2 ) T7206 TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES INC		( 3 ) D2206 JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0013 159018M CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 6' X 12'	1.000	U	100.00000	100.00	1250.00000	1250.00	1000.00000	1000.00
0014 159027M FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'	4.000	U	1.00000	4.00	250.00000	1000.00	600.00000	2400.00
0015 159030M PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	4.000	U	1.00000	4.00	500.00000	2000.00	3000.00000	12000.00
0016 159108M TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION	4.000	U	1.00000	4.00	750.00000	3000.00	2500.00000	10000.00
0017 159126M TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4"	156800.000	LF	0.57000	89376.00	0.21000	32928.00	0.20000	31360.00
0018 159138M HMA PATCH	50.000	T	465.00000	23250.00	150.00000	7500.00	100.00000	5000.00
0019 159141M TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER	1000.000	HOURL	1.00000	1000.00	0.01000	10.00	0.01000	10.00
0020 159144M EMERGENCY TOWING SERVICE	1.000	U	150.00000	150.00	500.00000	500.00	1.00000	1.00
0021 160003M FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT		LUMP	1100.00000	1100.00	1100.00000	1100.00	1100.00000	1100.00
0022 160006M ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT		LUMP	8700.00000	8700.00	8700.00000	8700.00	8700.00000	8700.00
0023 161003P FINAL CLEANUP		LUMP	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1000.00000	1000.00
0024 401009P HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	5610.000	SY	1.00000	5610.00	3.50000	19635.00	5.00000	28050.00
0025 401027M POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE	85536.000	LF	0.01000	855.36	0.30000	25660.80	0.37000	31648.32
0026 401030M TACK COAT	17780.000	GAL	2.41000	42849.80	3.00000	53340.00	2.36000	41960.80
0027 401108M CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT	165.000	U	1.00000	165.00	122.00000	20130.00	110.00000	18150.00
0028 MMR097M MICRO-SURFACING, TYPE II	1780.000	T	204.35000	363743.00	221.00000	393380.00	206.00000	366680.00
0029 404003M STONE MATRIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM SURFACE COURSE	10600.000	T	91.90000	974140.00	103.00000	1091800.00	122.00000	1293200.00
0030 MMD042M RETROFIT COVER PLATE FOR INLET CURB PIECE	5.000	U	400.00000	2000.00	175.00000	875.00	300.00000	1500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 472  
 LETTING DATE : 05/12/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08472  
 DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : HUNTERDON

SOMERSET

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 1 ) D2395  DELLA PELLO PAVING INC		( 2 ) T7206  TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES INC		( 3 ) D2206  JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0031 602210M BICYCLE SAFE GRATE	1.000	U	425.00000	425.00	200.00000	200.00	300.00000	300.00
0032 610006M TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN 6"	78400.000	LF	0.65000	50960.00	0.40000	31360.00	0.38000	29792.00
0033 610007M TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN 8"	2500.000	LF	0.53000	1325.00	0.50000	1250.00	0.51000	1275.00
0034 MMR081M TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES, THERMOPLASTIC	300.000	LF	1.65000	495.00	1.10000	330.00	2.00000	600.00
0035 MMR067M REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES	275.000	LF	1.10000	302.50	1.10000	302.50	2.00000	550.00
0036 610012M RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, WHITE LENS	784.000	U	24.20000	18972.80	24.00000	18816.00	23.00000	18032.00
0037 610018M RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS	392.000	U	24.20000	9486.40	24.00000	9408.00	23.00000	9016.00
0038 610024M REMOVAL OF RPM	1176.000	U	5.00000	5880.00	4.00000	4704.00	5.00000	5880.00
0039 610033M RUMBLE STRIP	57025.000	LF	0.08000	4562.00	0.46000	26231.50	0.25000	14256.25
0040 704186M CONTROLLER, WIM	1.000	U	27200.00000	27200.00	36000.00000	36000.00	32000.00000	32000.00
0041 MMI041M ROADWAY DEVICES, WIM TYPE U SECTION TOTALS	3.000	U	25850.00000	77550.00	30000.00000	90000.00	27000.00000	81000.00
			\$	1,742,511.86	\$	1,931,519.80	\$	2,137,900.00
SECTION 0002 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING ITEMS								
0004 155006M FIELD OFFICE TYPE B SET UP	1.000	U	2655.00000	2655.00	21000.00000	21000.00	32000.00000	32000.00
0005 155024M FIELD OFFICE TYPE B MAINTENANCE	3.000	MO	1500.00000	4500.00	5000.00000	15000.00	2200.00000	6600.00
0006 155039M TELEPHONE SERVICE SECTION TOTALS		LUMP	1500.00000	1500.00	1500.00000	1500.00	1500.00000	1500.00
			\$	8,655.00	\$	37,500.00	\$	40,100.00
SECTION 0003 NON-PARTICIPATING ITEMS								
0002 152003P OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE		LUMP	3042.00000	3042.00	8000.00000	8000.00	5000.00000	5000.00

SECTION TOTALS		\$	3,042.00	\$	8,000.00	\$	5,000.00
-----+-----+-----+-----+-----+-----+-----+-----							
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	1,754,208.86	\$	1,977,019.80	\$	2,183,000.00
=====							

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 472  
 LETTING DATE : 05/12/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08472  
 DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : HUNTERDON

SOMERSET

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 4 ) I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		( 5 ) C7444 CRISDEL GROUP, INC		( 6 ) P0919 PAVING MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTI	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001 151003M PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	LUMP	12078.00000	12078.00	12122.99000	12122.99	19000.00000	19000.00
0003 154003P MOBILIZATION	LUMP	20000.00000	20000.00	20000.00000	20000.00	20000.00000	20000.00
0007 157003M CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00	9500.00000	9500.00	42000.00000	42000.00
0008 158072M OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1	2.000 U	2000.00000	4000.00	1500.00000	3000.00	1300.00000	2600.00
0009 159003M BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	200.000 U	110.00000	22000.00	1.00000	200.00	40.00000	8000.00
0010 159006M DRUM	100.000 U	1.00000	100.00	1.00000	100.00	52.00000	5200.00
0011 159009M TRAFFIC CONE	500.000 U	50.00000	25000.00	1.00000	500.00	10.00000	5000.00
0012 159012M CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	1500.000 SF	15.00000	22500.00	24.00000	36000.00	18.00000	27000.00
0013 159018M CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 6' X 12'	1.000 U	2000.00000	2000.00	2500.00000	2500.00	1500.00000	1500.00
0014 159027M FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'	4.000 U	1000.00000	4000.00	1.00000	4.00	1200.00000	4800.00
0015 159030M PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	4.000 U	20000.00000	80000.00	5265.00000	21060.00	4500.00000	18000.00
0016 159108M TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION	4.000 U	20000.00000	80000.00	1.00000	4.00	17000.00000	68000.00
0017 159126M TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4"	156800.000 LF	0.21000	32928.00	0.20000	31360.00	0.35000	54880.00
0018 159138M HMA PATCH	50.000 T	300.00000	15000.00	958.00000	47900.00	120.00000	6000.00
0019 159141M TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER	1000.000 HOUR	0.01000	10.00	1.00000	1000.00	1.00000	1000.00
0020 159144M EMERGENCY TOWING SERVICE	1.000 U	0.01000	0.01	8500.00000	8500.00	900.00000	900.00
0021 160003M FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	LUMP	1100.00000	1100.00	1100.00000	1100.00	1100.00000	1100.00
0022 160006M ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	LUMP	8700.00000	8700.00	8700.00000	8700.00	8700.00000	8700.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 472  
 LETTING DATE : 05/12/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08472  
 DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : HUNTERDON

SOMERSET

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 4 ) I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		( 5 ) C7444 CRISDEL GROUP, INC		( 6 ) P0919 PAVING MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTI	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0023 161003P FINAL CLEANUP	LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00	25000.00000	25000.00	8800.00000	8800.00
0024 401009P HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	5610.000 SY	7.00000	39270.00	15.00000	84150.00	12.00000	67320.00
0025 401027M POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE	85536.000 LF	1.00000	85536.00	0.41000	35069.76	1.20000	102643.20
0026 401030M TACK COAT	17780.000 GAL	2.00000	35560.00	3.00000	53340.00	5.30000	94234.00
0027 401108M CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT	165.000 U	25.00000	4125.00	85.00000	14025.00	300.00000	49500.00
0028 MMR097M MICRO-SURFACING, TYPE II	1780.000 T	250.00000	445000.00	245.00000	436100.00	228.00000	405840.00
0029 404003M STONE MATRIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM SURFACE COURSE	10600.000 T	93.00000	985800.00	120.00000	1272000.00	95.00000	1007000.00
0030 MMD042M RETROFIT COVER PLATE FOR INLET CURB PIECE	5.000 U	255.00000	1275.00	370.00000	1850.00	300.00000	1500.00
0031 602210M BICYCLE SAFE GRATE	1.000 U	230.00000	230.00	642.00000	642.00	300.00000	300.00
0032 610006M TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN 6"	78400.000 LF	0.45000	35280.00	0.40000	31360.00	0.80000	62720.00
0033 610007M TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN 8"	2500.000 LF	0.60000	1500.00	0.55000	1375.00	5.00000	12500.00
0034 MMR081M TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES, THERMOPLASTIC	300.000 LF	4.10000	1230.00	3.80000	1140.00	2.00000	600.00
0035 MMR067M REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES	275.000 LF	4.10000	1127.50	3.80000	1045.00	2.00000	550.00
0036 610012M RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, WHITE LENS	784.000 U	30.75000	24108.00	28.50000	22344.00	41.00000	32144.00
0037 610018M RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS	392.000 U	30.75000	12054.00	28.50000	11172.00	41.00000	16072.00
0038 610024M REMOVAL OF RPM	1176.000 U	12.00000	14112.00	30.00000	35280.00	1.00000	1176.00
0039 610033M RUMBLE STRIP	57025.000 LF	0.22000	12545.50	0.45000	25661.25	0.80000	45620.00
0040 704186M CONTROLLER, WIM	1.000 U	31329.00000	31329.00	31824.00000	31824.00	71000.00000	71000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 472  
 LETTING DATE : 05/12/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08472  
 DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : HUNTERDON

SOMERSET

SET-ASIDE :

		( 4 ) I5980		( 5 ) C7444		( 6 ) P0919		
		INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		CRISDEL GROUP, INC		PAVING MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTI		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0041	MMIO41M	3.000 U	29775.00000	89325.00	30245.00000	90735.00	49500.00000	148500.00
	ROADWAY DEVICES, WIM TYPE U							
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	2,158,823.01	\$	2,377,664.00	\$	2,421,699.20
SECTION 0002 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING ITEMS								
0004	155006M	1.000 U	29010.00000	29010.00	31002.00000	31002.00	40000.00000	40000.00
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE B SET UP							
0005	155024M	3.000 MO	2500.00000	7500.00	4000.00000	12000.00	1250.00000	3750.00
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE B MAINTENANCE							
0006	155039M	LUMP	1500.00000	1500.00	1500.00000	1500.00	1500.00000	1500.00
	TELEPHONE SERVICE							
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	38,010.00	\$	44,502.00	\$	45,250.00
SECTION 0003 NON-PARTICIPATING ITEMS								
0002	152003P	LUMP	10860.00000	10860.00	6300.00000	6300.00	17000.00000	17000.00
	OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE							
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	10,860.00	\$	6,300.00	\$	17,000.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	2,207,693.01	\$	2,428,466.00	\$	2,483,949.20

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 472  
 LETTING DATE : 05/12/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08472  
 DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : HUNTERDON

SOMERSET

SET-ASIDE :

		( 7 ) G7305	( )	( )		
		GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC.				
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY ITEMS						
0001	151003M	LUMP	15000.00000	15000.00		
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND					
0003	154003P	LUMP	20000.00000	20000.00		
	MOBILIZATION					
0007	157003M	LUMP	53000.00000	53000.00		
	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT					
0008	158072M	2.000 U	2160.00000	4320.00		
	OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1					
0009	159003M	200.000 U	0.01000	2.00		
	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE					
0010	159006M	100.000 U	0.01000	1.00		
	DRUM					
0011	159009M	500.000 U	0.01000	5.00		
	TRAFFIC CONE					
0012	159012M	1500.000 SF	0.01000	15.00		
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS					
0013	159018M	1.000 U	120.00000	120.00		
	CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 6' X 12'					
0014	159027M	4.000 U	1.20000	4.80		
	FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'					
0015	159030M	4.000 U	120.00000	480.00		
	PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN					
0016	159108M	4.000 U	120.00000	480.00		
	TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION					
0017	159126M	156800.000 LF	0.23000	36064.00		
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4"					
0018	159138M	50.000 T	240.00000	12000.00		
	HMA PATCH					
0019	159141M	1000.000 HOUR	0.01000	10.00		
	TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER					
0020	159144M	1.000 U	120.00000	120.00		
	EMERGENCY TOWING SERVICE					
0021	160003M	LUMP	1100.00000	1100.00		
	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT					
0022	160006M	LUMP	8700.00000	8700.00		
	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT					



TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 472  
 LETTING DATE : 05/12/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08472  
 DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : HUNTERDON

SOMERSET

SET-ASIDE :

		( 7 ) G7305		( )		( )	
		GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC.					
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE
0023	161003P FINAL CLEANUP	LUMP	1200.00000	1200.00			
0024	401009P HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	5610.000 SY	8.40000	47124.00			
0025	401027M POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE	85536.000 LF	0.42000	35925.12			
0026	401030M TACK COAT	17780.000 GAL	5.40000	96012.00			
0027	401108M CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT	165.000 U	30.00000	4950.00			
0028	MMR097M MICRO-SURFACING, TYPE II	1780.000 T	300.00000	534000.00			
0029	404003M STONE MATRIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM SURFACE COURSE	10600.000 T	150.00000	1590000.00			
0030	MMD042M RETROFIT COVER PLATE FOR INLET CURB PIECE	5.000 U	240.00000	1200.00			
0031	602210M BICYCLE SAFE GRATE	1.000 U	840.00000	840.00			
0032	610006M TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN 6"	7840.000 LF	0.43000	33712.00			
0033	610007M TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN 8"	2500.000 LF	0.58000	1450.00			
0034	MMR081M TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES, THERMOPLASTIC	300.000 LF	1.20000	360.00			
0035	MMR067M REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES	275.000 LF	1.20000	330.00			
0036	610012M RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, WHITE LENS	784.000 U	26.34000	20650.56			
0037	610018M RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS	392.000 U	26.34000	10325.28			
0038	610024M REMOVAL OF RPM	1176.000 U	0.01000	11.76			
0039	610033M RUMBLE STRIP	57025.000 LF	0.24000	13686.00			
0040	704186M CONTROLLER, WIM	1.000 U	50400.00000	50400.00			

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 472  
 LETTING DATE : 05/12/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08472  
 DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : HUNTERDON

SOMERSET

SET-ASIDE :

		( 7 ) G7305		( )		( )	
		GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC.					
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE
0041	MMI041M	3.000 U	32400.00000	97200.00			
	ROADWAY DEVICES, WIM TYPE U						
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	2,690,798.52	\$		\$
-----							
SECTION 0002 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING ITEMS							
0004	155006M	1.000 U	600.00000	600.00			
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE B SET UP						
0005	155024M	3.000 MO	300.00000	900.00			
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE B MAINTENANCE						
0006	155039M	LUMP	1500.00000	1500.00			
	TELEPHONE SERVICE						
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	3,000.00	\$		\$
-----							
SECTION 0003 NON-PARTICIPATING ITEMS							
0002	152003P	LUMP	5400.00000	5400.00			
	OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE						
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	5,400.00	\$		\$
-----							
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	2,699,198.52	\$	0.00	\$

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,